
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

SKILL ADVANCEMENT CLASSES 
Kaukauna Training Center, N2218 Bodde Rd, Kaukauna, WI 54130 

 
ADVANCE REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED 

To register, please call 920-766-1515 or email: jzimmerman@ctiwi.org or dverkuilen@ctiwi.org 

 
 

January 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

Foreman Training 12 Mon, Jan 12 – Wed, Jan 14 5:30-9:30pm 

Welding Practice/Testing 8 Tue, Jan 20 & Thu, Jan 22 5:30-9:30pm 

Advanced Drywall Finishing  12 Mon, Jan 19 – Wed, Jan 21 5:30–9:30pm 

Advanced Coupling Alignment 8 Fri, Jan 23 7:00am-3:30pm 

 
 

February 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

Scaffold Erector Qualification Refresher 8 Fri, Feb 6 7:00am-3:30pm 

Welding Practice/Testing 8 Tue, Feb 10 & Thu, Feb 12 5:30-9:30pm 

ICRA Refresher 8 Fri, Feb 13 7:00am-3:30pm 

American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED 5 Fri, Feb 13 7:00am-3:30pm 

Advanced Finish Woodworking 12 Mon, Feb 16 – Wed, Feb 18 5:30-9:30pm 

Rigger & Signaler Qualification 40 Mon, Feb 23 – Fri, Feb 27 7:00am-3:30pm 

 
 

March 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

Advanced Drywall Finishing 12 Mon, Mar 2 – Wed, Mar 4 5:30-9:30pm 

Welding Practice/Testing 8 Tue, Mar 10 & Thu, Mar 12 5:30-9:30pm 

Scaffold Erector Qualification Refresher 8 Mon, Mar 23 – Tue, Mar 24 5:30–9:30pm 

Solid Surface Installer Certification 12 Mon, Mar 23 – Wed, Mar 25 5:30-9:30pm 
 
 
 
 

**Check your UBC Mobile App for upcoming expirations.  
Classes may be canceled/rescheduled if a minimum number of participants is not met. 

Please call the Training Center with requests for training not listed. 

mailto:jzimmerman@ctiwi.org
mailto:dverkuilen@ctiwi.org


 

 

 

 

 
 

SKILL ADVANCEMENT CLASSES 
Eastern Training Center, N2218 Bodde Rd, Kaukauna, WI 54130 

 
ADVANCE REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED 

To register, please call 920-766-1515 or email: jzimmerman@ctiwi.org or dverkuilen@ctiwi.org 

 
 

April 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

EPIC 10 Mon, Apr 6 & Wed, Apr 8 4:00-9:00pm 

PITO Refresher 1 Mon, Apr 6 4:00-5:00pm 

PITO Refresher 1 Tue, Apr 7 4:00-5:00pm 

American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED 5 Tue, Apr 14 5:30-10:30pm 

Welding Practice/Testing 8 Tue, Apr 14 & Thu, Apr 16 5:30-9:30pm 

Advanced Finish Woodworking 12 Mon, Apr 20 – Wed, Apr 22 5:30-9:30pm 

Confined Space 16 Mon, Apr 27 - Thu, Apr 30 5:30-9:30pm 

Foreman Training 12 Mon, Apr 27 – Wed, Apr 29 5:30-9:30pm 

 
 

May 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

Construction Fall Protection 8 Fri, May 8 7:00am-3:30pm 

ICRA Refresher 8 Mon, May 11 – Tue, May 12 5:30-9:30pm 

Welding Practice/Testing 8 Tue, May 12 – Wed, May 13 5:30-9:30pm 
 
 

June 2026 
Class Hours Date Time 

Rigger & Signaler Qualification 40 Mon, June 15 – Fri, June 19 7:00am-3:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

**Check your UBC Mobile App for upcoming expirations.  
Classes may be canceled/rescheduled if a minimum number of participants is not met. 

Please call the Training Center with requests for training not listed. 

mailto:jzimmerman@ctiwi.org
mailto:dverkuilen@ctiwi.org

